Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

January 2020

Date Day Number of admissions
Jan. 1 Wed. 8, 918
Jan. 2 Thu. 2,825
Jan. 3 Fri. 2,153
Jan. 4 Sat. 9, 333
Jan. 5 Sun. 8, 703
Jan. 6 Mon. 1, 641
Jan. 7 Tue. 1, 754
Jan. 8 Wed. 1,575
Jan. 9 Thu. 1,500
Jan. 10 Fri. 2,101
Jan. 11 Sat. 8, 817
Jan. 12 Sun. 5, 394
Jan. 13 Mon. 1, 259
Jan. 14 Tue. 3, 489
Jan. 15 Wed. 2, 248
Jan. 16 Thu. D, 627
Jan. 17 Fri. 2, 187
Jan. 18 Sat. 7, 536
Jan. 19 Sun. D, 296
Jan. 20 Mon. 9, 398
Jan. 21 Tue. 9, 326
Jan. 22 Wed. 7, 202
Jan. 23 Thu. 9,516
Jan. 24 Fri. 0
Jan. 25 Sat. 14, 659
Jan. 26 Sun. 2,578
Jan. 27 Mon. 11,078
Jan. 28 Tue. 11,614
Jan. 29 Wed. 7, 959
Jan. 30 Thu. 8, 029
Jan. 31 Fri. 8, 364

Total

179, 279




